
Route: 2 [From Cambridge School Chowk to MIT] 
First Shift College campus reach and departure timing (7:45 Am to 3:30 Pm)

Stop No. Stop Name First Shift Timing
1 Cambridge School Chowk 6:50 AM
2 Chikalthana Mini Gati 6:55 AM
4 ION Digital Home MIDC 7:00 AM
3 Dhoot Hospital 7:02 AM
5 Ram Nagar 7:04 AM
6 Mukundwadi 7:05 AM
7 API Corner 7:07 AM
8 Prozone Mall N-1 7:08 AM
9 Kalagram 7:10 AM

10 Ambedkar Chawk 7:14 AM
11 SBI Bank Signal Cidco 7:17 AM
12 CIDCO BUS Stand 7:18 AM
13 Kamgar Chawk 7:21 AM
14 Jai Bhawani Chawk 7:23 AM
15 Gokul Sweet 7:25 AM
16 Hanuman Nagar Water Tank 7:26 AM
17 Pundalik Nagar 7:28 AM
18 Gajanan Mandir 7:30 AM
19 Jawahar Nagar Police Station 7:32 AM
20 Chetak Ghoda 7:34 AM
21 Roplekar Hospital 7:35 AM
22 Sahakarnagar Chawk (Amarut Hospital) 7:37 AM
23 Darga Chawk 7:38 AM
24 MIT 7:45 AM

Note: 1 You have to present your pick up stop 10 minutes before.
2 It may take 5-10 minutes to reach the bus stop at due to traffic time
3 You will not enter the bus without paying the full transportation fee.
4 Morning first shift bus transport facility is used for only B.tech 1st year students 

Kiran Patil Aarti Rushi
Transport Manager Coordinator
Ph- 9370090007 Ph-8208438274

G. S. Mandal's
MIT, Aurangabad

Details Of Bus Facility Route And Timings


